|OPEN| IMIE NAZWISKO | NR | PLEC | KLUB KAT. | MSC| CZAS |PKT. GEN.

1 Jacek Rogowski 74 M KSR Koscierzyna M40 1 01:21:25 50
2 StAWOMIR PITUCH 287 M TA KO TEAM M30 1 01:21:25 47
3 Damian Ciba 132 M TA KO Team M30 2 01:21:29 45
4 Michat Wilczynski 71 M KLIT Team chtapowo M30 3 01:22:53 43
5 Andrzej Doroszkiewicz 147 M VO2max MTB Team M30 4 01:23:34 42
6 Adam Deyk 127 M M-ELITA 1 01:23:44 41
7 Krystian Buja 53 M KLIF MTB TEAM M-ELITA 2 01:24:12 40
8 Mariusz Koralewski 49 M JacaCoach Team M30 5 01:25:42 39
9 Grzegorz Zasada 143 M TRI-TEAM RUMIA M40 2 01:26:08 38
10 Maks Janczarski 168 M M40 3 01:27:30 37
11 Maciej Grzywacz 12 M AZS Politechnika Gdanska M-ELITA 3 01:27:30 36
12 LESZEK SZCZEPANSKI 24 M Cyklo Kwidzyn M-ELITA 4 01:27:32 35
13 HUBERT LABUDA 289 M KLUB KOLARSKI LEW LEBORK M-ELITA 5 01:27:56 34
14 Adam Reszke 164 M Bursztyn Pizza Cycling Team M-ELITA 6 01:27:58 33
15 Michat Mejka 197 M M40 4 01:28:08 32
16 Rafat Hoge 122 M Pucka Grupa Rowerowa M30 6 01:28:11 31
17 Radostaw Latanski 138 M TOYOTA KAWISBIKE TEAM SEUPSK M30 7 01:28:45 30
18 Bartlomie;j Mejka 200 M M30 8 01:28:58 29
19 MARCIN HEMPEREK 230 M SRS SZCZECINEK M40 5 01:28:59 28
20 Sobieralski Piotr 272 M VO2max MTB Team M40 6 01:29:00 27
21 PAWEL ZELIWSKI 91 M BASZTA BYTOW M30 9 01:29:38 26
22 Adam Leszczynski 167 M M30 10 01:30:26 25
23 Stawomir Piepka 55 M KLIF MTB Team M40 7 01:30:33 24
24 Dawid Machowski 149 M VO2max MTB Team M30 11 01:31:42 23
25 Marcin Sieronski 274 M www.gammafinanse.pl M30 12 01:31:43 22
26 Maciej Laskowski 84 M MajBike Team M40 8 01:31:56 21
27 Michat Papiernik 48 M Gryf Tczew M30 13 01:31:57 20
28 Patryk Lewandowski 184 M Norda Active Team M18 1 01:32:04 19
29 tukasz Cejmer 145 M VECTOR Group Team M30 14 01:32:08 18
30 Piotr Klosak 264 M M30 15 01:32:17 17
31 Artur Gardzielewski 261 M VO2max MTB Team M40 9 01:32:29 16
32 MICHAL 0ZGA 198 M M30 16 01:33:11 15
33 Mateusz Wozniak 103 M Norda Active Team M-ELITA 7 01:33:46 14
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MajBike Team
BASZTA BYTOW

Norda Active Team
MK Giant Racing Team

GKS CARTUSIA KARTUZY
Norda Active Team
Olite Zerorh+ Racing Team
Norda Active Team

LUK CONNECT RACING TEAM

Toyota Kawisbike Team Stupsk
GKS CARTUSIA KARTUZY

VO2max MTB Team
Norda Active Team
Norda Active Team

BURSZTYN PIZZA CYCLING TEAM

GK GRYF TCZEW
MTB START KARTUZY
PUCKA GRUPA ROWEROWA

Bursztyn Pizza Cycling Team
Bursztyn Pizza Cycling Team

GK GRYF TCZEW

KLIF Team Chtapowo
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01:36:03
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01:41:24
01:41:28
01:41:35
01:42:31
01:42:35
01:42:56
01:42:58
01:43:32
01:44:07

R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRBRRRRERRRERRERRBRNWDOUUON OO



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Karol
Marcin
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Jakub
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Jacek
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MACIEJ
Robert
Marcin
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Artur

Mariusz

Kasia
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TOMASZ

Krystian
JAKUB
Marcin

Tomasz

Katarzyna
Zdzistaw
DARIUSZ
Stanistaw
KRZYSZTOF
Grzegorz
Marcin
Patryk
Michat

Gorka
Gorazdowski
Wachnicki
Skatecki
Kubicki
Btaszczak
Fuczko
Wunsch
Sewastianow
TEOFILAK
Joskowska
KREFFT
LUKASIK
Kamrowski
Turowski
Leszczynski
Wysocki
Gradulewski
Rompa
Zaczek
STYCZEWSKI
Hoge
SELKE
Granicki
Zachciat
Gorazdowska
Kwasniak
BOROWIECKI
Grzesik
RADTKE
Kukutis
Degorski
Pomieczynski
Lubanski
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Bursztyn Pizza Cycling Team
KLIF MTB Team Chtapowo

Norda Active Team
GK Gryf Tczew
Vector Group Team

BIURO RACHUNKOWE EURO w Luzinie
Toyota Kawisbike Team MTB Stupsk

Luk-Connect Racing Team
BASZTA BYTOW
GK GRYF TCZEW
GK Gryf Tczew
#WmordeWind

Norda Active Team

Luk-Connect Racing Team
Klif MTB Team
4funteam
Pucka Grupa Rowerowa
KLIF
Toyota Kawisbike Team Stupsk
VO2max MTB Team
KLIF Team Chtapowo
Toyota Kawisbike Team Stupsk

Norda Activ Team
KronoTeam

Norda Active Team

M-ELITA
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30

K45+

K ELITA
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M30
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M18
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M-ELITA
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M30

20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

—

28
27
29
28
30
31

32
33

17
29

30

31
32
34
35
36

01:44:58
01:45:02
01:45:12
01:45:23
01:46:02
01:46:03
01:46:05
01:46:24
01:46:28
01:46:52
01:47:37
01:48:23
01:48:34
01:48:48
01:48:54
01:48:56
01:50:32
01:50:33
01:50:43
01:50:44
01:50:44
01:52:16
01:52:43
01:52:49
01:53:15
01:53:51
01:54:44
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01:56:51
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01:57:14
01:57:40

P R R R R R R R R

e I R N e Y



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Pawet
KATARZYNA
TADEUSZ
tukasz
Mariusz
Tomasz
Antoni
Jacek
Zbigniew Jan
Artur
Jozef
HENRYK
Tomasz
Janusz
Przemek
Krzysztof
Michat
Arkadiusz
Marcin
Ryszard
Maciej
Dariusz
Beata
Anita
Romuald
GRZEGORZ
JACEK
Robert
Jarek
Piotr
Krzysztof
MARTA
Tomasz
MAGDALENA

Szalk
KUCZORSKA
ZIELONKA
Remer
Zastawny
Furman
Wrébel
Skapski
Kolka
Zukowski
Natkaniec
KUCHNOWSKI
Brzeznicki
Dajek
Piask
Jonczyk
Gizela
Formela
Malek
Norek
Piramowicz
Grundman
Lidzbarska
Bonistawska
Dobosz
SWIECA
CZARNOWSKI
Biernaczyk
Fijotek
Szok
Peszek
WLODARCZYK
Bruderek
KALINOWSKA
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243
69
11
260
118
38
265
31
270
82
215
34
27
177
160
102
161
271
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39
80
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156
259
258
26
196
155
293
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TAKO TEAM

Klif team Chtapowo
AP LOGISTICS
Stopa Stupsk
Pomerania Team
GAZELA Sopot
Top Bramy Hormann
Dolina Noteci Reacing Team
MLKS Baszta Bytow
LUK-CONNECT RACING TEAM
TIM-COMPLEX
Flash Team
Diament kantor

Norda Active Team

GK Gryf Tczew
LUK-CONNECT RACING TEAM
#Citymotorsteam
Ustka
Ziomki MTB Team

Diament Kantor

Ziomki MTB Team
STOPA SLUPSK
#Citymotorsteam - Ziomki MTB Team

M30
K30
M50
M-ELITA
M30
M40
M60+
M60+
M50
M40
M60+
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
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M30
M30
K45+
K45+
M60+
M40
M50
M40
M40
M-ELITA
M40
K30
M40
K ELITA
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01:57:42
01:58:15
01:59:09
01:59:35
01:59:46
02:00:34
02:00:57
02:01:37
02:02:26
02:02:56
02:03:03
02:03:09
02:04:35
02:04:38
02:04:41
02:04:48
02:07:54
02:08:02
02:08:34
02:09:26
02:10:38
02:13:43
02:13:47
02:13:50
02:16:45
02:17:07
02:17:35
02:18:36
02:19:15
02:20:26
02:21:03
02:24:03
02:24:35
02:26:30
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140
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142
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147
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DNF
DNF

Przemystaw
JAROSLAW
donay
Btazej
Joanna
Marcin

ALEKSANDRA

STEFAN
Darek
TOMASZ
Gabriel
tukasz
Dariusz
FILIP
Grzegorz

Mika
PIECHNA
kruk
Szykut
Buczynska
Czechowski
WIELGUS
ZAWISZA
Marzejon
KUNYSZ
Wenta
Sustowicz
Nowacki
SINIAWSKI
Janca

36
301
222

150

279
231
269
290
157
277

292
263
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FULCRUM SZCZECINEK

#Citymotorsteam
VO2max MTB Team
#Citymotorsteam - Ziomki MTB Team
SPONTAN POTEGOWO

Klif MTB Team

Bursztyn Pizza Cycling Team
#Citymotorsteam

MTB START KARTUZY

M30

M60+
M40
K30
M40
K30

M60+
M50
M50
M50
M30
M40
M18
M40

44

44

45

10
11
12
45
46

02:27:16
02:28:42
02:29:37
02:32:13
02:32:50
02:32:59
02:35:24
02:37:22
02:37:47
02:39:14
02:43:16
02:48:36
02:48:43
DNF
DNF



